7		a3
(1930)	andreal with a	91 D AX / 11XX
INS. CASE OWNER	Cynthia CC 4/AXA1901 50	1 D OPTO YV IDAC
	ASSIGNMEN	1 / M(Ma.
Surveyor:	PM/W\ pot: 29/8/	Date / Time : Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	See all the second
Insured Vehicle No	5HC 5170 Z	Claim No. : SamolyN5 174287
Name of Insured	to I Ibb constitt by	Policy No. : 1/2 680570
Insured Tel No.		Make / Model : tenanct
Excess Sec II :SS	- 101.0	Place of Accident YISHUN FIVE
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident :	17833 NZ 11 GH PENG
If NO. Driver Nam		DI GIA REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	Mr. 61	Insured Liability: % Final ? Yes / No
FB7 462	1k	
	DAMPS.	INSRS: INSRS:
WSP: S 9	98 A INSRS: WSP:	WSP: WSP:
Tet: Liability:	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability: Tel: Liability:
RMKS.	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS
Date! Time	N	
	MILETADS DISPOSORE WAS KILLS DON	STAGE DATE/PIC
	to brooth & state of the section	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
		Non-Reporting by (Final)
211112-04	Three HIS 8501- 07 3	Notification by (if non-pickup):
- Hulzard	They day or in	After call lit to OI:
	1.00	Documentation Check Eist: Handler Typist
મુંશિક	REAL PROP from TO.	Nonfication for (if non-pickup)
3///	TO small tot. Its HOP-	After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act
db.	OI PIR IM, Kelenton small send TP-	
4	C. I.C. W INCOME. S. COM. MARKET	Final Repair Bill:
115 ~	THE TRASS ME TO CLOSE	Car Resital Invoice:
	I STATE CHARGE	Towing Invesce
	CGULIA	LTA / GIA :
	The state of the s	PIR:
	41/ 63 - 37	
	Date - 96-07-04	LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
epair Cost:	and a second transfer	g Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	fimail Cal
inal Liability:	(Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia
epair Cost:	SS	
coss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)	
oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI):	\$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ (\$ x days)	
OR only LOU only		0(2 1020
HA/LTA Search	SS (1476 + 1476	
dedical:	SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Jeject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	- Th
egal Cost	SS	(2) Report Format: (3) Survey fee: #250 •
otal:	SS Global Sum 55:	
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
ayee 1	55 Name 1:	
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S5 Name 2:	
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622 Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868 Email: sg_motor_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg

Date: 29 August 2019

To : LKK

By Fax: 6256-4315

Attn: Brya-

Tel:

VEHICLE NO : FBJ 4521K

Yamaha R15

ACCIDENT DATE: 26 August 2019

	Description	Qty	Quotation \$
1	Exhaust Pipe HM	1	580.00 ⊁
2	Exhaust Guard (W)	1	190.00
3	Rear Tail Panel - RH (6	1	150.00 ×
4	Handle Bar RH HH	1	185.00 >
5	Mirror RH CW	1	95.00
6	Bar End Balancer Hul	1 set	190.00 ×
7	Front Box Fairing - Llf Cwot	1	490.00420 .
8	Front RH Signal Daw	1	95.00
9	Brake Lever Cwt	1	85.00
		Sub-Total	1,780.00
		Less 10%	178.00
		Sub-Total	1,602.00
			AV

885.00 796.50

VEHICLE NO

: FBJ 4521K

Yamaha R15

Nett Items

1	Towing fee HU		40.00
2	Remove & replace necessary parts, align & etc	270.00	250.00 150 /
3	Putty & touch up paint work		280.00 120 -
		Sub-Total	570.00
		Nett Total	2,172.00
	NB: This estimate was made from a visual		1066-50
	inspection only, any other damage parts or		10 00000
	labour require when repair commences, we		LIS 850.00
	will advise you and submit supplementary		

Kindly revert upon completion. Thank you

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

item to you accordingly.

29/08/2010 @ 1815m

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dated

Monus



Service Request Details

Claim

59M01YN5

Reference

None &

Loss Date

August 26, 2019

Report Date

Aug 28, 2019 9:04:38 AM

Request Date

August 28, 2019

Due Date

September 4, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Discline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

FBJ4521K

EKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) ▼ Me

PRODE

TBC

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NOT REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Merchant

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Sg Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 August, 2019 4:27 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc:

Sg Motor

Subject:

[EXTERNAL] Please arrange PRI on bike FBJ 4521K

Attachments:

FBJ 4521K- AXA -PRI.pdf

Categories:

Raghav

Attn: Motor Claim

Dear Sir / Madam

Please arrange PRI on bike FBJ 4521K as per attached.

Please provide a list of surveyors and their respective company name.

Thank You

Regards Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 4001 #01-21 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898





Re:RE: PLEASE UPDATE STATUS

Туре

Question

Message PIR AGAINST TP - PLEASE REJECT TP

Reply



Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Tel +65 6547 0000 Fax +65 6547 4883 www.police.gov.lig

Report No

: TP/IP/55487/2019

Date

: 31 OCTOBER 2019

TAN HUI MING ZAC BLK 416 YISHUN AVENUE 11 #09-353 SINGAPORE 760416

RECIPIENT'S COPY

STERN WARNING

 Investigations against you, Tan Hui Ming Zac, NRIC: S9638987F, into the following offence(s):

S/No	Offence	Legislation	Date & time committed	Place
1	Careless Driving	Rule 29 of the Road Traffic Rules	26 August 2019, at about 7.30pm	Yishun Avenue 1

have been completed.

- After careful consideration of the facts of the case as disclosed by investigations, you are warned to refrain from any criminal conduct. If you commit any offence in future, the same leniency may not be shown towards you.
- 3. If you have any clarification, you may contact the Investigation Officer, Sgt Selina Wong at office number 6547 6151.

31/10/2019

NELSON YIP, DSP OC ACCIDENT ENQUIRY & INVESTIGATION TEAM Date

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 7 November 2019 5:49 PM

To: 'claims'

Cc: 'Ng Wai Yin'; jasminetan@transcab.com.sg; 'alicelim@ava-ins.com'; 'diskyao@ava-

ins.com'

Subject: YOUR REF: SHC 5170Z (OUR REF: CC4/ASM19015293/Dgb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SHC 5170Z & FBJ 4521K ON 26/08/2019 ***

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19015293/Dgb3

YOUR REF : SHC 5170Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5170Z & FBJ 4521K ALONG/AT YISHUN AVE 1 ON 26/08/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from M/S SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of FBJ 4521K against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to inform you that Section II of the Motor Insurance Policy is attached, and capped, with an excess of \$5,000.00 for third party claim settlements.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Ms. Cecilia Chong (LKK Handler) 6749 4274 or ceciliachong@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 4 February 2020 3:14 PM

To:

'Sg Motor' Sa Motor

Subject:

RE: Your ref: CC4/ASM19015293/gb3 Our Ref: FBJ 4521K, Accident along Yishun Ave 1

on 26/8/2019 1930hrs

Attachments:

OI GIA REPORT.pdf; OI PIR.pdf

Your Ref: FBJ 4521K

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19015293/Dgb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5170Z (AXA) & FBJ 4521K ON 26/08/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Attached is a copy of our insured police investigation result and accident statement for your easy reference. We have reviewed the matter and we are of the view that our driver is not liable for the accident. Your client was charged with careless driving.

In view of the above, we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's matter.

Thank you.

Note: This video footage is solely for investigation and shall not be reproduced. You undertake to preserve its confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage in whole or in part, to any third party.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

"Wishing you a Happy and Prosperous Lunar New Year"



Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: <u>CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622 Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868

Email: sg_motor_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg

DATE: 23 October 2019

Invoice No: SG98-PD-19-108

AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Ltd

PD - Direct Settlement

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Towers SINGAPORE 068811

Your Insured:

SHC 5170Z

Date of Accident:

26-Aug-19

Location:

Along Yishun Avenue 1

FINAL REPAIR COSTS

VEHICLE NO. FBJ 4521K (Yamaha RZ15)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.:

FBJ 4521K (lump sum)

\$850.00

Total:

\$850.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS:

EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

Notes:

- 1. All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD
- 2. All cheque should have our "Involce No" written on the reverse side of the cheque
- 3. For further enquiries on this invoice, please feel free to contact us

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

1.G

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622 Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868

Email: sg_motor_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg

DATE: 23 October 2019

Invoice No: SG98-PD-19-108

AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Ltd

LETTER OF DEMAND

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Towers SINGAPORE 068811

Your Insured:

SHC 5170Z

Date of Accident:

26-Aug-19

Location:

Along Yishun Avenue 1

FINAL REPAIR COSTS

VEHICLE NO. FBJ 4521K (Yamaha RZ15)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No .:

FBJ 4521K (lump sum)

\$850.00

Loss of Use:

3 days x \$25

\$75.00

Towing Fee:

o days x \$20

\$25.00

LTA Search:

\$7.49

Total:

\$957.49

SINGAPORE DOLLARS:

NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN AND CENTS

FORTY-NINE ONLY

Notes:

- 1. All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD
- 2. All cheque should have our "Invoice No" written on the reverse side of the cheque
- 3. For further enquiries on this invoice, please feel free to contact us

W

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

:LG

CASH SALES / WORK ORDER

GJ HAH RECOVERY SERVICES Business Reg No. 53346881K Handphone No: 9855 8851

No: 4340

No: 4340

Received from:

Vehicle No: F87452 | Model: RIS

From: AMK PK 2 To: GGM

NOTE: Vehicle is transported at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for damages or other misdemeanour to your vehicle whilst being transported.

Remarks:

Amount : \$

Authorised by: _____ Received by:

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

27 Aug 2019 / 15:37:24

Receipt Date/Time: 27 Aug 2019 / 15:37:24

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receip	No.: ITNET-00000-190827-002192				
Previou	us Receipt No. :	La 20/9			
SIN	Item Description/	V 2011	Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.	(-4)	' GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Result	of Insurance Enquiry - SHØ5166L	-) 1			
	19 Aug 2019/12:55:00	17710			
	nog Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	1741	(~ .		
	nsurance Enquiry - SHC5188L Enquiry Fee	,		7	0
	20190827153511198882		7.00	0.49	7,49
		- Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
Result	of Insurance Enquiry SHC5170Z) .	V.	1255.271	220000
	26 Aug 2019/19:30:00	1 CR-14	SIZ		0
	nco Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	7 1001.	10		
	nsurance Enquiry - SHC5170Z	/ .			
	inquiry Fee 8190827153511242413		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
1.4		Total Before Rounding	14.00	0.98	14.98
	n -	Rounding Difference	1.5		0.03
1	(iii	Total Amount Payable			14.95
	10.0/	Paid By			
*	13.0	2000000000004786	Credit Card: Visa/MesterCard		14,95
	2 1	Total			14.95
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			14,95
	17	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1901	5293/Dga3q2	
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 05-03-2020 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
htte.	Insured Veh.	SHC 5170Z	Veh. Inspected	FBJ 4521K	
	Policy No.	VFX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	S9M01YN5	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	29/08/2019	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	YAMAHA YZF-R15	c.c	150	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014	
	Chassis No.	ME11CK051E2015578	Colour	BLUE	
	Odometer	46451	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	90/80 R17	MICHELIN	2 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	130/70 R17	MICHELIN	2 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	6		mm	
4.	Description of Damages THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT, O/S FRONT AND O/S REAR PORTION.				
	THE VEHICLE SU		N/S FRONT , O/S FRONT A	ND O/S REAR PORTION.	
5.		Ger	neral Information	OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	Accident Date	26/08/2019	Inspection Date	29/08/2019	
	Survey held at	SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD			
		BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO IND #01-21 SINGAPORE 56962			
5a.			Remarks	LEXUS TO SEE	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.	i i de B		nate Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	ys	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBJ 4521K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	EXHAUST PIPE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	580.00	-
1	EXHAUST GUARD (CONSISTENT)	CUT	190.00	190.00
1	REAR TAIL PANEL -RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	150.00	
1	HANDLE BAR RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	_ 185.00	-
1	MIRROR RH (CONSISTENT)	CUT	95.00	95.00
1	SET BAR END BALANCER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	- 190.00	8
1	FRONT FAIRING -LH(CONSISTENT)	CUT	420.00	420.00
1	FRONT RH SIGNAL (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	95.00	95.00
1	BRAKE LEVER (CONSISTENT)	CUT	85.00	85.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-199.00	-88.50
	American Materials and American America		1,791.00	796.50
	LABOUR			
	TOWING FEE.	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
	REMOVE & REPLACE NECESSARY PARTS ,ALIGN & ETC.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR TAIL PANEL - RH .		/250.00	150.00
	PUTTY & TOUCH UP PAINT WORK.		280.00	120.00
			570.00	270.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,361.00	1,066.50

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	850.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19015293/Dga3q2

P

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

SPMOIVNS

Claim

Walt for: Approve invoice Add Invoice Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19015293/Dgs342

FBJAS21K

Incident Vehicle

Registration #

Vehicle Information

YZF-R15-150CC TPVD YAMAHA Model Make

28 Aug 2019 9:04:38 AM

Report Date

28 August 2019

Request Date

Due Date

26 August 2019

Loss Date

Reference

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.

Vendor Name

LTD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct

Services

Settlement

Third Party Wehicle Damage

Type of Loss

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

LOH Cynthia 6568804843

Claim Handler

cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Metrics Assessment Documents Document Sulftype History Invoices + thinstthe Document Type Messages

NOT REPORTED

Additional Instructions

SUB-TYPE Reports & Statement TME.

DATE

AUTHOR

Accident Statement

MAME

Merimen

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=134287&tab=invoices

88
rvoice
abilit
87&t
1342
분
Numbe
uestN
eRed
ervio
sts/7s
sent
9-48
servic
milities
sts.ht
enbe
D-BOI
SBN
ndor
BY-XE
Mind
I/htm
porta
taim-
1.80/0
LCOM.
S.axa
Hair
martc
/D.S
5

NAME	£			UNOADED
Liddinoice1 (II) put	imotics	Surveyor? Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 March 2020
Lift/disapection (1) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 March 2020
LickAdjustment1a (11.pdf)	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 March 2020
REJECTION EMAIL TO TRadf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	3 March 2020
LICK SURVEY PHOTO polit	Reports & Statement	Others	LIGICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	3 Murch 2020
Email to CL - Furd PHLmsg	Lettern and Correspondence	Solicitor / Advocate	TAM Wancong	4 February 2020
Final from Mclanes - PHR - Stern Warning given to TP - To get TP withdraw claim.mg	Letters and Correspondence	Solicitur / Advocate	TAM Wincomg	4 February 2020
■ Interrim Report - SPM01YNSMCWG [SHC51702] SIN223300 /TOHadf	Reports & Statement	Investigator / Adjustor Report	MICLARENS SINGAPORE PTE LTD (MOTOR)	8 October 2019
Claimant - Merimen Search Record JPG	Offer	Other	TAbl Warcong	26 September 2019
SMM7468R - GIA Report POF	Reports 6. Statement	GAA Report	TAN Wancong	26 September 2019
SHCS1702 - INSD GIA Report.PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Preport	TAN Wancong	26 September 2019
MAIL SENT TO POLICYHOLDER/mig	Letters and Carrespondence	Policy Holders / Immed	VISHNU BATHAM Sneabur	17 September 2019

Claim Portal

ut.	
8	
ē	
₽	
ä	
Œ.	
~	
Ň	
=134287&ti	
jī.	
ĕ	
Ē	
ž	
co:	
8	
g.	
5	
ş	
9	
28	
g	
98	
99	
무	
8	
3	
89	
Ě	
퉏	
5	
25	
tnests	
requests	
steenbares	
vice-requests	
service-requests	
r-service-requests	
dor-service-requests	
endor-service-requests	
x-vendor-service-requests	
dex-vendor-service-requests	
index-vendor-service-requests	
mindex-vendor-service-requests	
ξ	
tal/htm/index-vendor-service-requests	
ξ	
ξ	
im-portal/htm	
im-portal/htm	
sg/claim-portal/htm	
sg/claim-portal/htm	
com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
artclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
rp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htm	
://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portai/htm	
smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htm	

	DATE	17 September 2019	28 August 2019	28 August 2019
	AUTHOR	VISHNU BATHAM Shak	DHAKAL Ragtor	DHAKAL Raghuv
Claim Portal	SUB-TYPE	GIA Report	Workshop	Workshop
	¥	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Letters and Correspondence
	Patrick.	FBJ4521K - TP GIA Report PDF	TP PRIFFROM WORKSHOPING	REPLY FROM WORKSHOP-mug